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Course Schedule 

 
Unit and Topic Webinar Dates 

All webinars take place from 2-3:30 p.m. ET 
 

Unit 1: Introductory Themes: What Does it Mean to 

Practice Law? Introduction to Legal Skills and DOJ  

Accreditation 

Tuesday, July 6 

Unit 2: Overview of Interviewing and Legal Authority Friday, July 9 

Unit 3: Inadmissibility and Deportability Concepts; Review 

of Selected Grounds of Inadmissibility 

Tuesday, July 13 

Unit 4: Review of Selected Grounds of Inadmissibility Friday, July 16 

Unit 5: Introduction to Family-Based Immigration Tuesday, July 20 

Unit 6: Issues Affecting Family-Based Immigration Friday, July 23 

Unit 7: Adjustment  of Status Tuesday, July 27 

Unit 8: Consular Processing 
Friday, July 30 

Unit 9: Removal Proceedings; Immigrating Through 
Employment 

Tuesday, Aug. 3 

Unit 10: Humanitarian Relief (VAWA, TPS, SIJS, Asylum, DACA) Friday, Aug. 6 

Unit 11: Citizenship and Naturalization Tuesday, Aug. 10 

Unit 12: Ethics; Putting it All Together Friday, Aug. 13 

Important Dates 

Course Opens Tuesday, June 29 

Final Exam Opens Friday, Aug. 13 

Course Completion Deadline Friday, Sept. 3 

Course Closes Friday, Sept. 17 

Course Completion Deadline: View all webinars, submit all quizzes and pass final 
exam by 6 p.m. ET on Friday, Sept. 3, 2021. 


